46

47

49

50

0

UESTION:

More Pay Coping
Not At All--1

2

3

4

Very Much--5

No Response

No Enthusiasm--1

2

3

4

Very Enthusiastic-5
No Response

Not Likely to Lv Min--1
2

-3

4
Very Likely to Lv--5

Prayer--Never
Qccasionally
>10 Mirn/Day
>1 Hr/Day
No Response

Bible Study--Never
Occasionally

>10 Min/Day

>1 Hr/Day

No Response

Fasting--Never
Occasionally
>10 Min/Day
>1 Hr/Day

No Response

Meditation--Never
Occasionally

>10 Min/Day

>1 Hr/Day

No Response

GENERAL RESULTS TABULATIONS

160

0.0%
0.0%
25.0%.
25.0%
25.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
100.0%
0.0%
0.0%
75.0%
25.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
25.0%
75.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
50.0%
0.0%
50.0%
0.0%

50.0%
50.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

50.0%
25.0%
0.0%
25.0%
0.0%

PERCENTAGES FOR EACH RESPONSE:

[Survey #2]

-

Married

100.0%
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RAW TOTALS:
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Never Married
Divorced
Widowed/Separated
No Response

20-29Yrs/Age
30-39

40-49

50-59

60+

No Response
Purchasing Home
Renting Home
Other

No Response

30-40 Hrs/Wk
40-50

50-60

60-70

70+

No Response

>1 yr/Current Pos
1-2

3-4

5-6

7+

No Response

>1 yr/Conf
1-3

4-6

7-9

10-12

13+

No Response

>1 yr/Past Work
1-3

4-6

7-9

10-12

13+

3 yr/Denom Work
15

20

33

No Response

161

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
17.0%
50.0%
33.0%
0.0%

0.0% |

67.0%
33.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

50.0%

0.0%
33.0%
0.0%
17.0%

0.0%
33.0%
33.0%
33.0%
0.0%
0.0%

17.0%
17.0%
50.0%
17.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
17.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
83.0%

17.0%
17.0%
50.0%
17.0%
0.0%
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Senior Pastor
Assoc Pastor
Sole Pastor
Other

No Response

226 Book Membership
550

1600

2263

No Response

120 Attend Members
300

800

200

No Response

No Burnout >12 Mos
1 X '

2 X

3+ X

'No Response

No Burnout <12 Mos
1X

2X

3+ X

No Response

No Burnout Current
1X

2X

3+ X _

No Response

~ No Time in Devotions

1X

2X

3+ X

No Response

No Regrets/Pastoring
Some Regrets
Often Regrets
Daily Regrets
No Response

No Regrets/Lifestlye
Some Regrets

_Often Regrels

Daily Regrets

162

17.0%
50.0%
17.0%
17.0%
0.0%

17.0%

17.0%
17.0%
33.0%
17.0%

17.0%
17.0%
33.0%
17.0%
17.0%

83.0%

17.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

33.0%
33.0%

33.0%.

0.0%
0.0%

83.0%
17.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

17.0%

- 0.0%

50.0%

33.0%
0.0%

33.0%

50.0%.

0.0%
0.0%
17.0%

17.0%
83.0%
0.0%
0.0%
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

No Response

No Regrets/Roles
Some Regrets
Often Regrets
Daily Regrets
No Response

No Regrets/Fam Press

Some Regrets
Often Regrets
Daily Regrets
No Response

No Regrets/Church Pre
Some Regrets
Often Regrets
Daily Regrets
No Response

No Emotional Exhaust
Sometimes

Often

Daily

No Response

No Accomplishments
Sometimes

Often

Daily

No Response

No Tiredness
Sometimes
Often

Daily

No Response

No Hopelessness
Sometimes

Often

Daily

No Response

No Helplessness
Sometimes
Often '
Daily

No Response

No Hard time sleep
Sometimes

163
0.0%

0.0%
100.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

17.0%
50.0%
33.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
67.0%
33.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
67.0%
33.0%
0.0%
0.0%

33.0%
50.0%
17.0%
0.0%
0.0%

67.0%
33.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

67.0%

33.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

50.0%
50.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

50.0%
33.0%
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27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Often
Daily
No Response

No feeling to leave
Sometimes

Often

Daily

No Response

No Missed Work
Sometimes
Often

Daily

No Response

No Stress lliness
Sometimes
Often '
Daily

No Response

~Support Group Coping

Not At All--1
A /

3

4

Very Much--5
No Response

Adm Counseling Coping
Not At All--1

2

3

4 , .

Very Much--5

No Response

Pro Counseling Coping
Not At All--1

2

3

4

Very Much--5

No Response

164

17.0%
0.0%
0.0%

33.0%
67.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

67.0%
17.0%
17.0%
0.0%
0.0%

67.0%
17.0%
0.0%
17.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
17.0%
33.0%
50.0%
0.0%

50.0%

33.0%.

17.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0
17.0%
50.0%
17.0%
17.0%
0.0%

Time Management Seminar Coping

Not At All--1
2

3

4

Very Much--5

17.0%
50.0%
33.0%
0.0%
0.0%
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34

-35

36

37

38

39

40

4

No Response

Spiritual Disciplines Coping

Not At Ali--1
2

3

4

Very Much--5
No Response

A Close Friend Coping
Not At All--1

2

3

4

Very Much--5

No Response

165
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
83.0%
17.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
17.0%
50.0%
33.0%
0.0%

Change in Circumstance Coping

Not At All--1

2

3

4

Very Much--5
No Response

A Move Coping
Not At Ali--1

2 .

3

4

Very Much--5
No Response

More Pay Coping
Not At All--1

2

3

4

Very Much--5

No Response

No Enthusiasm--1
2

3

Very Enthusiastic-5
No Response

Not Likely to Lv Min--1
2
3
4

17.0%
83.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

33.0% -

67.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

17.0%
0.0%
50.0%
17.0%
17.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
83.0%
17.0%
0.0%

100.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
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166

Very Likely to Lv--5 0.0%
41 Prayer--Never 0.0% .
Occasionally 17.0%
>10 Min/Day -17.0%
>1 Hr/Day 67.0%
No Response 0.0%
42 Bible Study--Never 0.0%
Occasionally 17.0%
>10 MirvDay 17.0%
. >1 Hr/Day 67.0%
No Response 0.0%
43 Fasting--Never 67.0%
Occasionally 17.0%
>10 Mir/Day 0.0%
>1 Hr/Day 17.0%
No Response - 0.0%
44 Meditation--Never © 0.0%
QOccasionally 33.0%
>10 Mir/Day 0.0%
>1 Hr/Day 67.0%
No Response 0.0%
GENERAL RESULTS TABULATIONS
[Survey #3]
QUESTION: PERCENTAGES FOR EACH RESPONSE:
1 Married 100.0%
Never Married 0.0%
Divorced 0.0%
Widowed/Separated 0.0%
No Response 0.0%
2 20-29Yrs/Age 0.0%
30-39 33.0%
40-49 33.0%
50-59 33.0%
60+ 0.0%
No Response 0.0%
3 Purchasing Home 100.0%
Renting Home 0.0% -
Other 0.0%
No Response 0.0%
4 30-40 Hrs/Wk 0.0%

o

OO bh Oh—a2=-O OM=LO

OHLhOMNO

RAW TOTALS:

QOO0 W

CO0wWw OO+~ a0

o



10

11

12

40-50

50-60

60-70

70+

No Response

<1 yr/Current Pos
1-2

34

5-6

7+

No Response

<1 yr/Conf
1-3 .

4-6

7-9

10-12

13+

No Response

<1 yr/Past Work
1-3

4-6

79

10-12

13+

15 yr/Denom Work
21

33

No Response

Senior Pastor
Assoc Pastor
Sole Pastor
Other

No Response

550 Book Membership

1600
2263
No Response

290 Attend Members

700
850
No Response

No Burnout >12 Mos

1X
2 X

167

33.0%
33.0%
33.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
33.0%
0.0%
66.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
33.0%
66.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
100.0%

33.0%
33.0%
33.0%
0.0%

33.0%
66.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

33.0%
66.0%
0.0%
0.0%

33.0%
33.0%
33.0%
0.0%

100.0%

0.0%
0.0%
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

3+ X
No Response

No Burnout <12 Mos
1X

2X

3+ X

No Response

No Burnout Current
1X

2X

3+ X

No Response

No Time in Devotions
1X

2 X

3+ X

No Response

~ No Regrets/Pastoring
Some Regrets

Often Regrets
Daily Regrets
No Response
No Regrets/Lifestlye
Some Regrets
Often Regrets
Daily Regrets
No Response

No Regrets/Roles
Some Regrets
Often Regrets
Daily Regrets
No Response

No Regrets/Fam Press
Some Regrets
Often Regrets
Daily Regrets
No Response

No Regrets/Church Pre-

Some Regrets
Often Regrets
Daily Regrets

No Response

No Emotional Exhaust
Sometimes

168

0.0%
0.0%

66.0%
0.0%
33.0%
0.0%
0.0%

100.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
33.0%
33.0%
33.0%
0.0%

66.0%
33.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
100.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
66.0%
33.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
66.0%
33.0%
0.0%
0.0%

.0.0%
66.0%
33.0%
0.0%

- 0.0%

0.0%
33.0%
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22

23

24

25

26

27

.28

29

30

Often
Daily
No Response

No Accomplishments
Sometimes

Often

Daily

No Response

No Tiredness
Sometimes
Often

Daily

No Response

No Hopelessness
Sometimes

~ Often
" Daily

No Response
No Helplessness
Sometimes
Often

Daily

No Response

No Hard time sleep
Sometimes

Often

Daily

No Response

‘No feeling to leave

Sometimes
Often

Daily ,
No Response

No Missed Work
Sometimes
Often

Daily

No Response

No Stress Hiness
Sometimes
Often

Daily

No Response

Support Group Coping )

169

33.0%

. 33.0%

0.0%

33.0%
66.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

33.0%
66.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
100.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

- 0.0% -

100.0%
0.0%
0.0% -
0.0%

66.0%
33.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

33.0%

66.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

66.0%
33.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

33.0%
33.0%
33.0%
0.0%
0.0%
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31

32

33

34

35

36

Not At All--1
2

3

4

Very Much--5
No Response

Adm Counseling Coping
Not At Ali--1

2

3

4

Very Much--5

No Response

Pro Counseling Coping
Not At All--1

2

3

4

Very Much--5

No Response

170

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
66.0%
33.0%
0.0%

66.0%
33.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0
33.0%
0.0%
66.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Time Management Seminar Coping

Not At All--1
o

3

4

Very Much--5
No Response

Spiritual Disciplines Coping

Not At All--1
2

3

4

Very Much--5
No Response

A Close Friend Coping
Not At All--1

2

3

4

Very Much--5

No Response

33.0%
33.0%
0.0%
33.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
33.0%
33.0%
33.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
66.0%
33.0%
0.0%

Change in Circumstance Coping

Not At All--1
2
3

0.0%

66.0%

33.0%
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37

38

39

40

41

42

4
Very Much--5
No Response

A Move Coping
Not At All--1

2

3

4

Very Much--5
No Response

More Pay Coping
Not At All--1

2

3

4

Very Much--5

No Response

No Enthusiasm--1

2

3

4 ,
Very Enthusiastic-5
No Response

Not Likely to Lv Min--1
2

3

4

Very Likely to Lv--5

Prayer--Never
Occasionally
>10 Min/Day
>1 Hr/Day
No Response

Bible Study--Never
Occasionally

>10 Mir/Day

>1 Hr/Day

No Response

Fasting--Never
Occasionally
>10 Min/Day
>1 Hr/Day

No Response

Meditation--Never

171

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
66.0%
33.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
66.0%
0.0%
33.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
33.0%
66.0%
0.0%

100.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
33.0%
33.0%
33.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
100.0%
0.0%
0.0%

- 33.0%

33.0%
33.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
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172

Occasionally 66.0%
>10 Mirn/Day 33.0%.
>1 Hr/Day 0.0%
No Response 0.0%

GENERAL RESULTS TABULATIONS

[Survey #3A] :
QUESTION: PERCENTAGES FOR EACH RESPONSE:
1 Married 100.0%
Never Married 0.0%
Divorced 0.0%
Widowed/Separated 0.0%
No Response 0.0%
2 20-29Yrs/Age 0.0%
30-39 37.5%
40-49 37.5%
50-59 12.5%
60+ 12.5%
No Response 0.0%
3 Purchasing Home 75.0%
Renting Home 12.5%
Other . 12.5%
No Response 0.0%
4 30-40 Hrs/Wk 12.5%
40-50 12.5%
50-60 _ 50.0%
60-70 25.0%
70+ ' 0.0%
No Response 0.0%
5 <1 yr/Current Pos 25.0%
1-2 12.5%
3-4 12.5%
5-6 - 375%
7+ 12.5%
No Response 0.0%
6 <1 yr/Conf 12.5%
1-3 12.5%
4-6 12.5%
7-9 12.5%
10-12 25.5%
13+ 25.5%

No Response 0.0%
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RAW TOTALS:
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10

11

12

13

<1 yr/Past Work
1-3

4-6

79

10-12

13+

9 yr/Denom Work
11

13

14

16

20

22

24

No Response

Senior Pastor’
Assoc Pastor
Sole Pastor
Other

No Response

149 Book Membership

660

852

1000

1200

1576

1700

2405

No Response

38 Attend Members
400

450

600

800

900

1800

No Response

No Burnout >12 Mos
1X

2X

3+ X

No Response

No Burnout <12 Mos
1X

2 X

3+ X

12.5%
12.5%
0.0%

12.5%
12.5%
50.0%

12.5%

12.5%

12.5%
12.5%
12.5%
12.5%
12.5%
12.5%
0.0%

25.0%
37.5%
12.5%
25.0%
0.0%

12.5%
12.5%
12.5%
12.5%
12.6%
12.5%
12.5%
12.5%
0.0%

12.5%
125%
12.5%
12.5%
25.0%
12.5%
12.5%
0.0%

62.5%
12.5%
25.0%
0.0%
0.0%

25.0%
25.0%
25.0%
25.0%
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

No Response

No Burnout Current
1X

2X

3+ X

No Response

No Time in Devotions
1X

2X

3+ X

No ‘Response

No Regrets/Pastoring
Some Regrets
Often Regrets
Daily Regrets
No Response

No Regrets/Lifestlye
Some Regrets
Often Regrets
Daily Regrets
No Response

No Regrets/Roles
Some Regrets
Often Regrets
Daily Regrets
No Response

No Regrets/Fam Press
Some Regrets
Often Regrets
Daily Regrets
No Response

No Regrets/Church Pre
Some Regrets

Often Regrets

Daily Regrets

No Response

No Emotional Exhaust -

Sometimes
Often

Daily

No Response

No Accomplishments
Sometimes
Often

174

0.0%

50.0%
37.5%
12.5%
0.0%
0.0%

37.5%
0.0%
0.0%
62.5%
0.0%

50.0%
37.5%

0.0%

0.0%
12.5%

12.5%
87.5%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

25.0%
75.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

12.5%
87.5%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
87.5%
12.5%
0.0%
0.0%
12.5%
62.5%
25.0%
0.0%
0.0%

25.0%
50.0%
25.0%
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Daily

~ No Response

No Tiredness
Sometimes
Often

Daily

No Response

No Hopelessness
Sometimes

Often

Daily

No Response

No Helplessness
Sometimes
Often

Daily

No Response

No Hard time sleep
Sometimes

Often

Daily

No Response

No feeling to leave
Sometimes

Often -

Daily

No Response

No Missed Work
Sometimes
Often

Daily

No Response
No Stress lllness
Sometimes
Often

Daily

No Response

Support Group Coping

Not At All--1
2

3

4

Very Much--5
No Response

175

0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
100.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

50.0%

50.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

37.5%
62.5%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

25.0%
37.5%
37.5%
0.0%
0.0%

25.0%
62.5%
12.5%
0.0%
0.0%

75.0%

- 25.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
50.0%
12.5%
12.5%
25.0%
0.0%

12.5%
12.5%
25.0%
50.0%
0.0%

0.0%
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Adm Counseling Coping
Not At All--1

2

3

4

Very Much--5

No Response

Pro Counseling Coping
Not At All--1

2

3

4

Very Much--5

- No Response

176

37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

12.5%
25.0%

37.5%

25.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Time Management Seminar Coping

Not At All--1
2

3

4

Very Much--5
No Response

Spiritual Disciplines Coping

Not At All--1
2

3

4 .
Very Much--5
No Response

A Close Friend Coping
Not At All--1

2

3

4 .
Very Much--5

No Response

37.5%
50.0%
0.0%
12.5%
0.0%
0.0%

12.5%
12.5%
25.0%
37.5%
12.5%

0.0% -

12.5%
25.0%
12.5%
37.5%

"12.5%

0.0%

Change in Circumstance Coping

Not At All--1
2

3

4

Very Much--5
No Response

A Move Coping
Not At All--1

o2

37.5%
0.0%
37.5%
12.5%
12.5%
0.0%

50.0%
0.0%
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39

40

41

42

3
4
Very Much--5
No Response

More Pay Coping
Not At All--1

2

3

4

Very Much--5

No Response

No Enthusiasm--1 -
2

3

4 .
Very Enthusiastic—-5 -
No Response

Not Likely to Lv Min--1 .

2
3
4
Very Likely to Lv--5

Prayer--Never
Occasionally
>10 Min/Day
>1 Hr/Day
No Response

Bible Study--Never
Occasionally

>10 Min/Day

>1 Hr/Day

No Response

Fasting--Never
Occasionally
>10 Min/Day
>1 Hr/Day

No Response

Meditation--Never
Qccasionally
>10 Min/Day

>1 Hr/Day

No Response
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37.5%
12.5%
0.0%
0.0%

12.5%
12.5
37.5%
12.5%
25.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
37.5%
50.0%
12.5%
0.0%

75.0%
12.5%
12.5%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
50.0%
37.5%
12.5%
0.0%

0.0%

50.0%
37.5%
12.5%

0.0%

10.0%

75.0%

12.5%
12.5%
0.0%
0.0%

37.5%
37.5%
12.5%
12.5%
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